MERCURY [¥5 [4-STROKE)JBODEMSEE])
Serial Mbr Range: OTB01000 THRU 18226933 [USA)

AR

¥ Cylinder Head b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1
2 17 804110| GUIDE PIM 16 3
3 19 804111 PLUG 4 E
4 10 204112 BOLT, (M7 = 48] 4 E
5 17 a04113)  PIM, Dowel 4 E
5 10 a04114| BOLT, [M7 = 37) 16 B
7 10 824532 B|SCREW, [ME » 25) 2 3
g 204127 1| THERMOSTAT COVER 1 E
9 B55EYE 1| THERMOSTAT, [140 Degrees F)E|1 E
10 10 821311 |BOLT. (M10 x 145] 10
11 33 855435 SPARK PLUG, [NGE-LFR54-11] |4 B
12 10 827207 |BOLT, (M3 = 25] 4 3
13 10 852474 1|BOLT, [ME = 20) 2 E
14 204085 COVER 2 E
13 25 204086 GROMMET 2 E
16 B04079|AMNODE 2 3
17 23 B04116|COLLAR 2
18 27 204115 1|GASKET 1 25
19 10 831247 14|BOLT ! E
20 12 2831246 "WASHER, Sealing 4 2.5
21 10 881312|BOLT, [M3 = 55) il
22 27 B04123| GASKET 1 25
23 3813137 1| COVER KIT 1 E
24 804113| COVER, Breather 1 E
25 10 a04120| SCREW, (M4 x 8] a E
26 10 858530/ BOLT, [ME = 30] 14 3
27 83R95784 1|0IL PLUG ASSEMBLY 1 E
28 M55 /MNOT 50LD SEFARATE, O Ring |1 E
23 25 A55630| GROMMET 2 E
a0 258752 COVER 1 SH# 1B147077 & Below
30 858752001 | COVER 1 SHit 1B147078 & Up
Kl 10 18337 16| 5CREW, [ME = 16] ]
32 MSS|MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal 1 [BEODEMSEE]
- 2041097 3|CYLIMDER HEAD ASSEMBLY 1

27 B04345402 | GASKET SET, Powerhead 1




